First % Student

Route ID: 026X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

6:33 AM  SAIGON DR & OLED DR 0 0
6:41 AM  DWYER RD & MICHOUD BLVD 1 1

6:44 AM  MICHOUD BLVD & WILLOWBROOK DR 5 6

6:50 AM BULLARD AVE & MIDPOINT DR 0 6

6:52 AM FOXCROFT DR & LAKE FOREST BLVD 1 7
6:58 AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & E ADAMS CT 2 9

7:01 AM  WRIGHT RD & PRESSBURG ST 2 11
7:03 AM  PAPANIA DR & PRESSBRG ST 6 17
7:08 AM  HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD 5 22
710 AM  HAMMOND ST & CHARLMARK DR 1 23
7:12 AM BUNDY RD & HAMMOND ST 5 28
7:16 AM  TARALN & LAKE FOREST BLVD 4 32
7:20 AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CROWDER BLVD 3 35
7:25AM DWYERRD & VIOLA ST 7 42
7:28AM  MAYO BLVD & FARWOOD DR 4 46
7:31 AM  DWYER & WESTLAKE 2 48
7:34 AM  DALE ST & SELMA ST 1 49
7:37 AM DWYER RD & MAJESTIC OAKS DR 4 53
7:40 AM  ALOST ST & DOWNMAN RD 5 58
8:15AM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 026X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
4:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 58
4:37 PM  ALOST ST & DOWNMAN RD 5 53
4:39 PM DWYER RD & MAJESTIC OAKS DR 4 49
4:41 PM DALE ST & SELMA ST 1 48
4:43 PM DWYER & WESTLAKE 2 46
4:46 PM MAYO BLVD & FARWOOD DR 4 42
4:48 PM DWYER RD & VIOLA ST 7 35
4:50 PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & CROWDER BLVD 3 32
4:54 PM  TARALN & LAKE FOREST BLVD 4 28
4:56 PM BUNDY RD & HAMMOND ST 5 23
4:58 PM HAMMOND ST & CHARLMARK DR 1 22
4:59 PM HAMMOND ST & READ BLVD 5 17
5:02 PM PAPANIA DR & PRESSBRG ST 6 11
5:03 PM PRESSBURG ST & WRIGHT RD 2 9
5:05 PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & E ADAMS CT 2 7
5:08 PM BULLARD AVE & MIDPOINT DR 0 7
5:11 PM FOXCROFT DR & LAKE FOREST BLVD 1 6
5:18 PM DWYER RD & MICHOUD BLVD 1 5
5:19 PM MICHOUD BLVD & WILLOWBROOK DR 5 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 027X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
7:21 AM CHERRY ST & PALMETTO ST 1 1
7:24 AM  AIRLINE HWY & MONROE ST 1 2
7:27 AM PALMETTO ST & LEONIDAS ST 4 6
7:29 AM LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 2 8
7:31 AM LEONIDAS ST & BELFAST ST 7 15
7:34 AM BIRCH ST & LEONIDAS ST 7 22
8:00 AM  TULLIS DR & WOODLAND DR 26 48
8:15AM SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 027X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
4:10 PM SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 48
4:25PM  TULLIS DR & WOODLAND DR 26 22
4:38 PM AIRLINE HWY & MONROE ST 1 21
4:39 PM CHERRY ST & PALMETTO ST 1 20
4:40 PM PALMETTO ST & LEONIDAS ST 4 16
4:42 PM LEONIDAS ST & OLEANDER ST 2 14
4:43 PM LEONIDAS ST & BELFAST ST 7 7
4:44 PM BIRCH ST & LEONIDAS ST 7 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 028X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:16 AM CROWDER BLVD & I-10 SERVICE RD 5 5
6:18 AM CROWDER BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 4 9
6:22 AM MAYO BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 3 12
6:25 AM MAYO BLVD & SPRING LAKE DR 1 13
6:28 AM MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 5 18
6:30 AM MORRISON RD & FOCH RD 1 19
6:31 AM  CURRAN BLVD & W LAVERNE ST 4 23
6:40 AM CONGRESS DR & MEXICO ST 1 24
6:42 AM CONGRESS DR & MITHRA ST 3 27
6:49 AM MORRICE DUNCAN DR & BETTY PARKER PL 4 31
6:51 AM LOUISA ST & BENEFIT ST 6 37
6:54 AM DESIRE ST, 70117 & N TONTI ST 3 40
6:57 AM N TONTI ST & INDEPENDENCE ST 2 42
7:02 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE , 70117 & TENNESSEE ST 1 43
7:05 AM N GALVEZ ST & ANDRY ST 2 45
7:07 AM DELERY ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 47
7:10 AM DELERY ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 1 48
7:11 AM DELERY ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 2 50
7:14 AM REYNES ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 3 53
7:17 AM MAZANT ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 0 53
7:19 AM LOUISA ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 0 53
7:21 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & LOUISA ST 5 58
7:24 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE ,70117 & FRANKLIN AVE ,7011 5 63
7:27 AM FRANKLIN AVE , 70117 & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 4 67
7:30 AM  SPAIN ST & N JOHNSON ST 4 71
7:34 AM AP TUREAUD AVE & HOPE ST 4 75
7:37 AM AP TUREAUD AVE & N GALVEZ ST 5 80
7:40 AM ST BERNARD AVE & N ROBERTSON ST 3 83
8:15AM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 028X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
4:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 84
4:32PM ST BERNARD AVE & N ROBERTSON ST 3 81
4:34 PM AP TUREAUD AVE & N GALVEZ ST 5 76
4:35PM AP TUREAUD AVE & HOPE ST 4 72
4:39 PM  SPAIN ST & N JOHNSON ST 4 68
4:41 PM FRANKLIN AVE & N ROCHEBLAVE ST 4 64
4:43 PM FRANKLIN AVE & N CLAIBORNE AVE 5 59
4:47 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & LOUISA ST 5 54
4:47 PM LOUISA ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 0 54
4:49 PM MAZANT ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 0 54
4:52 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE , 70117 & TENNESSEE ST 1 53
4:54 PM REYNES ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 3 50
4:57 PM DELERY ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 2 48
4:58 PM DELERY ST & N CLAIBORNE AVE 1 47
5:00 PM DELERY ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 45
5:03 PM N GALVEZ ST & ANDRY ST 2 43
5:09 PM N TONTI ST & INDEPENDENCE ST 2 41
5:09 PM DESIRE ST, 70117 & N TONTI ST 3 38
5:12 PM LOUISA ST & BENEFIT ST 6 32
5:14 PM MORRICE DUNCAN DR & BETTY PARKER PL 4 28
5:20 PM CONGRESS DR & MITHRA ST 3 25
5:22 PM CONGRESS DR & MEXICO ST 1 24
5:30 PM CURRAN BLVD & W LAVERNE ST 4 20
5:33 PM MORRISON RD & FOCH RD 1 19
5:37 PM MARTIN DR & MORRISON RD 5 14
5:40 PM MAYO BLVD & SPRING LAKE DR 2 12
5:41 PM MAYO BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 3 9
5:42 PM CROWDER BLVD & CURRAN BLVD 4 5
5:45 PM CROWDER BLVD & I-10 SERVICE RD 5 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 029X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:55 AM  ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 2 2
6:57 AM W CAVELIER DR & MICHOUD BLVD 1 3
7:05 AM PARIS RD & DUANE RD 3 6
7:08 AM  CURRAN RD & BUFFALO RD 2 8
7:10 AM  CURRAN RD & STONEWOOD ST 1 9
7:12 AM  WALES ST & VINCENT RD 3 12
7:17 AM  CURRAN RD & SCOTTWOOD DR 0 12
7:17 AM  CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 8 20
7:19 AM  CURRAN RD & WAVE DR 4 24
7:28 AM I-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 4 28
7:31 AM I-10 SERVICE RD & CHENAULT CREEK APARTMENTS 0 28
7:34 AM BULLARD AVE & W BARRINGTON DR 5 33
7:33 AM  CURRAN BLVD & BERG RD 8 41
7:40 AM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 3 44
7:44 AM  AVALON WAY & BOULEVARD WAY 7 51
7:47 AM HANOVER RD & PLAINFIELD DR 2 53
7:51 AM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 9 62
7:55AM CROWDER BLVD ,70127 & I-10 - NEXT TO CHEVRON 0 62
8:15AM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 029X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

4:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 58
4:47 PM CROWDER BLVD ,70127 & I-10 - NEXT TO CHEVRON 0 58
4:50 PM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 9 49
4:54 PM HANOVER RD & PLAINFIELD DR 2 47
4:56 PM  AVALON WAY & BOULEVARD WAY 7 40
4:58 PM ROGER DR & WRIGHT RD 3 37
5:01 PM CURRAN BLVD & BERG RD 8 29
5:03 PM BULLARD AVE & W BARRINGTON DR 5 24
5:05 PM I-10 SERVICE RD & CHENAULT CREEK APARTMENTS 0 24
5:10 PM I-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 4 20
5:14 PM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 8 12
5:14 PM CURRAN RD & SCOTTWOOD DR 0 12
5:17PM  WALES ST & VINCENT RD 3 9

5:18 PM CURRAN RD & STONEWOOD ST 1 8
5:19 PM CURRAN RD & BUFFALO RD 2 6

5:20 PM PARIS RD & DUANE RD 3 3

5:26 PM  ADVENTURE AVE & MICHOUD BLVD 2 1

5:28PM W CAVELIER DR & MICHOUD BLVD 1 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 030X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:56 AM MARTIN MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & BARONNE ST 1 1
6:59 AM  JACKSON AVE & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 2 3
7:01 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 2 5
7:05AM S GALVEZ ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 7 12
7:08 AM S ROMAN ST & TOLEDANO ST 3 15
7:11 AM 1ST ST,70125 & WILLOW ST 4 19
7:14 AM LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE 2 21
7:16 AM DANNEEL ST ,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 6 27
7:22 AM  ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 9 36
7:27 AM CHESTNUT ST & NAPOLEON AVE 2 38
7:29 AM NAPOLEON AVE & FRERET ST 0 38
7:30 AM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 2 40
7:34 AM NAPOLEON AVE & S GALVEZ ST 0 40
7:38 AM S JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY & ERATO ST 2 42
7:40 AM S DUPRE ST & ERATO ST 1 43
8:15AM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 030X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
4:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 43
4:33 PM BARONNE ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 1 42
4:35PM  JACKSON AVE & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 2 40
4:36 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & SIMON BOLIVAR AVE 2 38
4:39 PM S GALVEZ ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 7 31
4:41PM S ROMAN ST & TOLEDANO ST 3 28
4:43 PM 1ST ST ,70125 & WILLOW ST 4 24
4:45 PM LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE 2 22
4:46 PM DANNEEL ST ,70115 & WASHINGTON AVE 6 16
4:52 PM  ANNUNCIATION ST & ST MARY ST 9 7
4:56 PM CHESTNUT ST & NAPOLEON AVE 2 5
4:58 PM NAPOLEON AVE & FRERET ST 0 5
5:00 PM S CLAIBORNE AVE & UPPERLINE ST 2 3
5:01 PM NAPOLEON AVE & S GALVEZ ST 0 3
5:04 PM S JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY & ERATO ST 2 1
5:06 PM S DUPRE ST & ERATO ST 1 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 031X Run Description: TO KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:00 AM FRANKLIN AVE & AGRICULTURE ST 2 2
6:05 AM FRANKLIN AVE & VERBENA ST 5 7
6:08 AM DREUX AVE & FRANKLIN AVE 1 8
6:10 AM FILMORE & ST ROCH 2 10
6:12 AM ST ROCH AVE & VIENNA ST 4 14
6:14 AM  ATHIS ST & PAINTERS ST 2 16
6:16 AM FRANKLIN AVE & ROBERT E LEE BLVD 2 18
6:20 AM BURBANK DR & ST ANTHONY AVE 4 22
6:24 AM ST ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST 4 26
6:27 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & MIRABEAU AVE 2 28
6:30 AM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SERE ST 2 30
6:34 AM FRENCHMEN ST & TREASURE ST 1 31
6:42 AM GENTILLY BLVD & SERANTINE ST 3 34
6:48 AM PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 7 41
6:50 AM PARIS AVE & SENATE ST 6 47
6:52 AM  SENATE ST & ST BERNARD AVE 3 50
7:00 AM  32ND ST & PONTCHARTRAIN BLVD 1 51
7:09 AM CONTI ST & N VIRGINIA ST 0 51
7:16 AM BAUDIN ST & S CARROLLTON AVE 2 53
7:23 AM CANAL ST & N GAYOSO ST 0 53
7:28 AM DUMAINE ST & N DUPRE ST 3 56
7:33 AM  AUBRY ST & N BROAD AVE 3 59
7:42 AM CONTI ST & N GALVEZ ST 9 68
8:14 AM SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 031X Run Description: FROM KARR HS - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
4:10 PM  SCHOOL: KARR- 3332 HUNTLEE DR 0 68
4:33 PM CONTI ST & N GALVEZ ST 9 59
4:36 PM  AUBRY ST & N BROAD AVE 3 56
4:38 PM GENTILLY BLVD & SERANTINE ST 3 53
4:41 PM DUMAINE ST & N DUPRE ST 3 50
4:44 PM CANAL ST & N GAYOSO ST 0 50
4:46 PM BAUDIN ST & S CARROLLTON AVE 2 48
4:50 PM CONTI ST & N VIRGINIA ST 0 48
4:56 PM  32ND ST & PONTCHARTRAIN BLVD 1 47
5:02PM  SENATE ST & ST BERNARD AVE 3 44
5:04 PM PARIS AVE & SENATE ST 6 38
5:07 PM PARIS AVE & ST DENIS ST 7 31
5:10 PM FRENCHMEN ST & TREASURE ST 1 30
5:12 PM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & SERE ST 2 28
5:14 PM ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE & MIRABEAU AVE 2 26
5:16 PM ST ANTHONY AVE & SUMPTER ST 4 22
5:20 PM BURBANK DR & ST ANTHONY AVE 4 18
5:22PM ST ROCH AVE & VIENNA ST 4 14
5:24 PM FRANKLIN AVE & ROBERT E LEE BLVD 2 12
5:25 PM  ATHIS ST & PAINTERS ST 2 10
5:28 PM FILMORE & ST ROCH 2 8
5:29 PM DREUX AVE & FRANKLIN AVE 1 7
5:32 PM FRANKLIN AVE & VERBENA ST 5 2
5:35 PM FRANKLIN AVE & AGRICULTURE ST 2 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 032X Run Description: TO HARTE EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:02 AM  SAIGON DR & OLED DR 3 3
6:06 AM BEAUCAIRE ST & CHATEAU CT 1 4
6:13 AM I-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 4 8
6:17 AM CURRANRD, 70128 & GANNON RD 1 9
6:23 AM CURRAN BLVD, 70128 & MERCIER ST 3 12
6:26 AM FINCHLEY RD & LAKE BARRINGTON DR 1 13
6:27 AM  WRIGHT RD & YARDLEY RD 1 14
6:32 AM LAKE FOREST BLVD & LOUIS PRIMADR W 2 16
6:36 AM PRESSBURG ST & SCHINDLER DR 1 17
6:40 AM MORRISON RD & READ BLVD 3 20
6:42 AM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 5 25
6:45 AM MORRISON RD & CROWDER BLVD 1 26
7:10 AM  SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 032X Run Description: FROM HARTE - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10PM  SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 26
3:56 PM MORRISON RD & CROWDER BLVD 1 25
3:59 PM BUNDY RD & MIDDLEBORO RD 5 20
4:03 PM MORRISON RD & READ BLVD 3 17
4:07 PM PRESSBURG ST & SCHINDLER DR 1 16
4:13 PM LAKE FOREST BLVD & LOUIS PRIMADR W 2 14
4:17PM  WRIGHT RD & YARDLEY RD 1 13
4:19 PM FINCHLEY RD & LAKE BARRINGTON DR 1 12
4:22 PM CURRAN BLVD, 70128 & MERCIER ST 3 9
4:27 PM CURRAN RD, 70128 & GANNON RD 1 8
4:31 PM I-10 SERVICE RD & RIDGEFIELD DR 4 4
4:39 PM BEAUCAIRE ST & CHATEAU CT 1 3
4:43PM  SAIGON DR & OLED DR 3 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 033X Run Description: TO HARTE EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:00 AM  18TH ST & FLEUR DE LIS DR 1 1
6:12 AM  TULANE AVE & S JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY 2 3
6:19 AM  LIVINGSTON ST & STROELITZ ST 1 4
6:22 AM  PALMETTO ST & DANTE ST 2 6
6:27 AM  APPLE ST & DANTE ST 4 10
6:33 AM S BROAD AVE & GENERAL TAYLOR ST 2 12
6:338 AM S ROMAN ST & LOUISIANA AVE PKY 2 14
6:42 AM  7TH ST, 70115 & S SARATOGA ST 1 15
6:44 AM  1ST ST & S SARATOGA ST 1 16
6:49 AM S LIBERTY ST, 70113 & THALIA ST 1 17
6:59 AM ST ANDREW ST & ROUSSEAU ST 3 20
7:15AM  SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 033X Run Description: FROM HARTE EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 20
3:24 PM ST ANDREW ST & ROUSSEAU ST 3 17
3:29 PM 7TH ST, 70115 & S SARATOGA ST 1 16
3:31 PM 1ST ST & S SARATOGA ST 1 15
3:33 PM S LIBERTY ST, 70113 & THALIA ST 1 14
3:37 PM S ROMAN ST & LOUISIANA AVE PKY 2 12
3:40 PM S BROAD AVE & GENERAL TAYLOR ST 2 10
3:43 PM APPLE ST & DANTE ST 4 6
3:46 PM PALMETTO ST & DANTE ST 2 4
3:50 PM LIVINGSTON ST & STROELITZ ST 1 3
3:55PM  TULANE AVE & S JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY 2 1
4:02 PM 18TH ST & FLEUR DE LIS DR 1 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 034X Run Description: TO HARTE EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
6:10 AM  TRICOU ST & N GALVEZ ST 1 1
6:17 AM  ABUNDANCE ST & URSULA SPENCER DR 4 5
6:20 AM LOUISA ST & HUMANITY ST 3 8
6:22 AM LOUISA ST & N DORGENOIS ST 4 12
6:22 AM LOUISA ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 14
6:26 AM N GALVEZ ST & SPAIN ST 1 15
6:30 AM  ALLEN ST & N ROMAN ST 1 16
6:33 AM KERLEREC ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 2 18
6:38 AM N GALVEZ ST & ORLEANS AVE 3 21
6:40 AM S GALVEZ ST & GRAVIER ST 1 22
6:55 AM NUNEZ ST & SOCRATES ST 0 22
6:56 AM HERMOSA ST & SOCRATES ST 12 34
7:00 AM  AMANN ST & PATTERSON DR 4 38
7:03 AM  OPELOUSAS AVE & VERRET ST 8 46
7:16 AM  SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 034X Run Description: FROM HARTE - EB
Assign Assign

Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
3:10 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 0 46
3:49 PM AMANN ST & PATTERSON DR 4 42
3:51 PM OPELOUSAS AVE & VERRET ST 8 34
3:53 PM HERMOSA ST & SOCRATES ST 12 22
3:54 PM NUNEZ ST & SOCRATES ST 0 22
4:04 PM S GALVEZ ST & GRAVIER ST 1 21
4:05 PM N GALVEZ ST & ORLEANS AVE 3 18
4:08 PM KERLEREC ST & ST CLAUDE AVE 2 16
4:10 PM ALLEN ST & N ROMAN ST 1 15
4:13 PM N GALVEZ ST, 70117 & SPAIN ST 1 14
4:17 PM LOUISA ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 12
4:19 PM LOUISA ST & N DORGENOIS ST 4 8
4:22 PM LOUISA ST & HUMANITY ST 3 5
4:24 PM ABUNDANCE ST & URSULA SPENCER DR 4 1
4:32PM  TRICOU ST & N GALVEZ ST 1 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 035X Run Description: EISENHOWEVER - WB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

5:42 AM  ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 1 1

5:49 AM CURRAN RD & SHAMROCK DR 3 4
5:58 AM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 1 5
6:12 AM MORRISON RD & READ BLVD 2 7
6:14 AM CINDY PL & LAKE FOREST BLVD 1 8
6:16 AM S CORONET CT & PARC BRITTANY BLVD 0 8
6:21 AM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & WERNER DR 2 10
6:29 AM BAMBERRY ST & MARTIN DR 1 11
6:37 AM MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 2 13
7:00 AM N MIRO ST & ST ANTHONY ST 1 14
7:07 AM CATON ST & ST BERNARD AVE 1 15
7:15 AM PALMETTO ST & DANTE ST 2 17
7:19 AM S DORGENOIS ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 0 17
7:21 AM  WASHINGTON AVE & S ROMAN ST 1 18
7:24 AM  7TH ST & S SARATOGA ST 3 21
7:31 AM JOSEPHINE ST & ST THOMAS ST 2 23
7:45AM SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 035X Run Description: EISENHOWEVER - WB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

3:40 PM SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 23
3:55 PM JOSEPHINE ST & ST THOMAS ST 2 21
4:01 PM 7TH ST & S SARATOGA ST 3 18
4:04 PM  WASHINGTON AVE & S ROMAN ST 1 17
4:06 PM S DORGENOIS ST & MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD 0 17
4:13 PM PALMETTO ST & DANTE ST 2 15
4:26 PM CATON ST & ST BERNARD AVE 1 14
4:34 PM N MIRO ST & ST ANTHONY ST 1 13
4:40 PM MIRABEAU AVE & PRESS DR 2 11
4:50 PM BAMBERRY ST & MARTIN DR 1 10
4:58 PM CHEF MENTEUR BLVD & WERNER DR 2 8
5:02 PM S CORONET CT & PARC BRITTANY BLVD 0 8
5:05 PM CINDY PL & LAKE FOREST BLVD 1 7
5:09 PM MORRISON RD & READ BLVD 2 5

5:17 PM CURRAN RD & GANNON RD 1 4
5:21 PM CURRAN RD & SHAMROCK DR 3 1

5:35 PM ALCEE FORTIER BLVD & CHEF MENTEUR BLVD 1 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 036X Run Description: EISENHOWER - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

6:11 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & TRICOU ST 1 1

6:12 AM N CLAIBORNE AVE & TUPELO ST 0 1

6:14 AM EGANIA ST & URQUHART ST 2 3

6:16 AM EGANIA ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 5

6:20 AM FLORIDA AVE & JOURDAN AVE 0 5

6:24 AM  ABUNDANCE ST & URSULA SPENCER DR 5 10
6:27 AM LOUISA ST & HUMANITY ST 0 10
6:28 AM LOUISA ST & N DORGENOIS ST 0 10
6:28 AM LOUISA ST & N GALVEZ ST 0 10
6:30 AM  GALLIER ST & URQUHART ST 0 10
6:35 AM N GALVEZ ST & SPAIN ST 0 10
6:40 AM N MIRO ST & URSULINES AVE 1 11
6:43 AM N GALVEZ ST & ORLEANS AVE 3 14
6:44 AM BIENVILLE AVE & N GALVEZ ST 3 17
6:47 AM BASIN ST & BIENVILLE AVE 0 17
7:10 AM BODENGER BLVD & MARDI GRAS BLVD 2 19
7:11 AM NUNEZ ST & PARK BLVD 3 22
7:12 AM 800 DE ARMAS ST 2 24
7:15 AM  TECHE ST & DIANA ST 2 26
7:16 AM  OPELOUSAS AVE & TECHE ST 4 30
7:19 AM PATTERSON DR & WHITNEY AVE 2 32
7:20 AM  ALIX ST & WHITNEY AVE 2 34
7:20 AM  WHITNEY AVE & SLIDELL ST 0 34
7:25 AM  WALL BLVD & ELIZARDI BLVD 13 47
7:26 AM MURL ST & AMERICUS ST 12 59
7:27 AM  WALL BLVD & MURL ST 15 74
7:28 AM  WALL BLVD & PINEWOOD CT 7 81
7:45AM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 0
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First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 036X Run Description: EISENHOWER - EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load

3:40PM  SCHOOL: EISENHOWER-3700 TALL PINES DR 0 81
3:48PM  WALL BLVD & PINEWOOD CT 7 74
3:49 PM  WALL BLVD & MURL ST 15 59
3:49 PM MURL ST & AMERICUS ST 12 47
3:51PM  WALL BLVD & ELIZARDI BLVD 13 34
3:55PM  WHITNEY AVE & SLIDELL ST 0 34
3:57PM  ALIX ST & WHITNEY AVE 2 32
3:58 PM PATTERSON DR & WHITNEY AVE 2 30
4:00PM  OPELOUSAS AVE & TECHE ST 4 26
4:02PM  TECHE ST & DIANA ST 2 24
4:03 PM 800 DE ARMAS ST 2 22
4:07 PM NUNEZ ST & PARK BLVD 3 19
4:08 PM BODENGER BLVD & MARDI GRAS BLVD 2 17
4:18 PM BASIN ST & BIENVILLE AVE 0 17
4:20 PM BIENVILLE AVE & N GALVEZ ST 3 14
4:21 PM N GALVEZ ST & ORLEANS AVE 3 11
4:22 PM N MIRO ST & URSULINES AVE 1 10
4:26 PM N GALVEZ ST & SPAIN ST 0 10
4:31 PM GALLIER ST & URQUHART ST 0 10
4:35 PM LOUISA ST & N GALVEZ ST 0 10
4:37 PM LOUISA ST & N DORGENOIS ST 0 10
4:39 PM LOUISA ST & HUMANITY ST 0 10
4:42 PM  ABUNDANCE ST & URSULA SPENCER DR 5 5

4:45 PM FLORIDA AVE & JOURDAN AVE 0 5

4:48 PM EGANIA ST & N GALVEZ ST 2 3

4:51 PM EGANIA ST & URQUHART ST 2 1

4:54 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & TUPELO ST 0 1

4:55 PM N CLAIBORNE AVE & TRICOU ST 1 0

08/21/2019 Page 2



First ¢ » Student

Route ID: 040X Run Description: TO HARTE EB
Assign Assign
Stop Time Description Stop Load Run Load
